MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---6D386D386D38
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPI-6D38 series of surface mount shielded power inductors are
widely used in power line filters, EMI sensitive applications, PDA’s, LCD
televisions and digital cameras.  MoxiE offers a ultra low profile magnetically
shielded package that offer high inductance & high power.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.

MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
RDC
Maximum
(mȍ)
Rated
Current
(A)
L
Test Frequency
(0.1 Vrms)
MOX-SPI-6D38-3R3M 3.3 20% (M) 20.0 4.10 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-5R0M 5.0 20% (M) 24.0 3.17 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-6R2M 6.2 20% (M) 27.0 3.00 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-7R4M 7.4 20% (M) 31.0 2.60 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-8R7M 8.7 20% (M) 34.0 2.39 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-100M 10.0 20% (M) 38.0 2.15 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-120M 12.0 20% (M) 53.0 1.95 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-150M 15.0 20% (M) 57.0 1.80 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-180M 18.0 20% (M) 78.0 1.65 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-220M 22.0 20% (M) 82.0 1.45 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-270M 27.0 20% (M) 109.0 1.25 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-330M 33.0 20% (M) 124.0 1.17 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-390M 39.0 20% (M) 138.0 1.14 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-470M 47.0 20% (M) 155.0 1.10 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-560M 56.0 20% (M) 202.0 0.90 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-680M 68.0 20% (M) 234.0 0.82 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-820M 82.0 20% (M) 324.0 0.74 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D38-101M 100.0 20% (M) 358.0 0.72 100 kHZ
SRF
Typical
(MHz)
58.0